
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 4
RIO LARGO - AL 17.5.2025

APUTREKKING

DAVID DOS SANTOS
Surikato
Strecke : FAST (#3) 
Zeit : 5:04:43 [Punkte : 9]

26/33 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. AMIGOS DO REI 1:59:46 [9]
2. UTINGA É PAU 2:16:06 [9]
3. Apuama Invictus 2:16:29 [9]

1. 42 00:34:54  [1]
2. 43 00:15:55 00:50:49  [1]
3. 41 00:28:31 01:19:20  [1]
4. 38 00:19:15 01:38:35  [1]
5. 40 00:47:18 02:25:53  [1]
6. 39 00:25:35 02:51:28  [1]
7. 36 01:01:55 03:53:23  [1]
8. 35 00:38:09 04:31:32  [1]
9. 44 00:22:54 04:54:26  [1]

10. 999 00:10:17 05:04:43
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